Regional Tournament 3-J

Hosted by University of Washington in Zoom

February 19-20, 2022
Official Tabulation Summary

1017 II  v. 1452 A
Patrick Henry College W L W
+10 -5 +4

1018 II v. 1366 A
Stevenson University W L L
+6 -1 -6

1026 II v. 1378 A
Macalester College 1L L L
-9 -1 -2

1031 IIT v. 1285 A
Rhodes College I, L L
) -17 =2

1053 II v. 1516 A
Auburn University 1L L L
-8 -6 7

1127 A v. 1251 II
Columbia College W W W
+3 115 HY)

1137 A v. 1574 1II
University of Florida L W W
2 +8 +6

1168 II v. 1341 A
University of South Carolina W W L
+17 23 -2

1251 I v. 1127 A
University of North Alabama L L, L,
-3 -16 -11

1285 A v. 1031 II
University of California, Berkeley W W W
2D +17 2

1341 A v. 1168 1II
Michigan State University L L W
-17 23 +2

1346 II v. 1686 A
Fresno State University W L 1L,
§26 9 9

1366 A v. 1018 II
University of Mississippi L W L
6 +1 12

1378 A v. 1026 II
University of Notre Dame W W L
+9 +1 -4

1452 A v. 1017 1II
Cornell University L W W
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Regional Tournament 3-J Tab Summary

1455 I v. 1692 A v. 1516 II v. 1026 A v. 1452 8 = 0
Swarthmore College W L L L W L L W CS OCS PD
+3 -1 5 +4 17 57 0

1566 1687 II v. 1574 A v. 1031 II v. 1168 3- 5 -0
University of Nevada, Las Vegas W L L L W W L L CS 0OCS PD
+5 -4 =5 =0 +7 +4 =23 -7 16.5 625 -25

1686 A v. 1346 II v. 1251 A v. 1127 II v. 1366 6 - 2 -0
Purdue University L W W W W W W L CS OCS PD
SRLBH R0

1692 A v. 1455 II v. 1053 A v. 1366 II v. 1574 3- 4 -1
Trinity Christian College L W W L L w T L CS OCS PD
-13 +4 +7 -8 2 +11 0 -1 14.5 75 -2
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Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Tails - Lower # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense
7th place after round 3: 4 Wins
AMTA Representatives

Jacinth Sohi

Jeremy Zarzycki

Outstanding Trial Teams
Earning bids to the Opening Round Championship Series Tournament

ki

Team School Record

1516 University of Washington 7.5 Wins (CS: 15.5, OCS: 72, PD: 4
1378 University of Notre Dame 7 Wins (CS: 12.5, OCS: 73, PD: 83)
1285 University of California, Berkeley 6.5 Wins (CS: 18.5, OCS: 65, PD: 7
1018 Stevenson University 6 Wins (CS: 16, OCS: 69, PD: 54)
1137 University of Florida 6 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 79, PD: 19)
1168 University of South Carolina 6 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 72.5, PD: 7

Honorable Mention
1686 Purdue University 6 Wins (CS: 9, OCS: 69.5, PD: 15)
1574 Davidson College 4.5 Wins (CS: 19.5, OCS: 58, PD: -12)

Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

28 1687 Georgia College
26 1366 University of Mississippi Honorable Mention

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name Team# School
A20 Alexandria Eggert 1692  Trinity Christian College
1719 Ava Baber 1168  University of South Carolina
1119 Dengyu Tu 1026  Macalester College
TT19 Ella McKanna 1341 Michigan State University
A18 Alice Miller 1516  University of Washington
A17 Blaine Thomas 1455  Swarthmore College
A17 Jake Bell 1017 Patrick Henry College
17 Zachary Tarzi 1566  University of Nevada, Las Vegas
TT16 Christopher Ying 1285  University of California, Berkeley
TT16 Emily Ku 1686 Purdue University
1716 Patrick Kelly 1127  Columbia College
Al6 Talia Dror 1452  Cornell University
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Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1120
A20
A19
A18
A18
18
17
Al17
Al7
Al17

Name

Ben Wallace

Hannah Dahleen
Scout Hayashi
Charles Stock
Hannah Goto

Kilin Tang

Kyler Teo

Lillian Hammerstrom
Madison Alliston

Rebecca Steinberg

Team #
1168
1516
1455
1378
1031
1455
1516
1346
1366
1285

School

University of South Carolina
University of Washington
Swarthmore College
University of Notre Dame
Rhodes College
Swarthmore College
University of Washington
Fresno State University
University of Mississippi

University of California, Berkeley
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